© 2022 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 846.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/10 Rev. 04/13/22
KFL2RGBW
®
FEATURES
•  Color Temperatures: Red, Green, Blue, White (5700K) and Red, Green,
Blue, Warm White (2700K)

KFL2RGBW
®
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
KFL2 – – – – – –
Housing LED Engine CCT/CRI Beam Spread Voltage Mounting
KFL2RGBW Architectural
RGBW
Floodlight
11L-15 15W
11L-35 35W
RGBW Red, Green,
Blue, White
(5700K)
RGBWW Red, Green,
Blue, White
(2700K)
NS Narrow Spot
SP Spot
N Narrow
M Medium
MF Medium Flood
HF Horizontal Flood
VF Vertical Flood
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
Y Architectural Yoke
K Threaded Knuckle
– –
Options  Optical Options
SF Single Fuse 120, 277, 347 Line Volts
DF Double Fuse 208, 240, 480 Line Volts
BD Barn Doors
HS Half Glare Shield
Example: KFL2RGBW-11L-15-RGBW-SP-UNV-K-GTT
CATALOG #
Mounting Accessories
–
Mounting Accessories Accessories Color
JBR 2/3/21/24 2 Brass In-Grade Architectural Junction Box
JBR 4/5 2 Composite In-Grade Architectural Junction Box
JBR30 2 (2) ½” NPT in bottom, (2) 19” long stakes Brass In-Grade
Staked Junction Box
JBR32 2 (2) ½” NPT in bottom, (2) 19” long stakes with 9’ cord
Brass In-Grade Staked Junction Box
J-27N Surface Mount
SM18 Stanchion Mount
SPM Side Pole Mount
JB1 Architectural Junction Box
WM Wall or Ceiling Mount
WM1 Wall Mount
TM2 Twin Mount
PT Post Top Mount
PT2 Twin Post Top Mount
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss
Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte
Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 1 Custom Color
DATE: LOCATION: